SERVICE 25

Market Rasen-G

rimsby

THIS SERVICE ONLY OPERATES ON TUESDAYS & FRIDAYS

ROUTE

MARKET RASEN
Market Place
LUDFORD

Playing Field Lane
KIRMOND LE MIRE
Telephone Box
BINBROOK

Bus Shelter
BROOKENBY
Cumberland Terrace
SWINHOPE
Swinhope Road
EAST RAVENDALE
Crossways
WALTHAM
Church Lane
SCARTHO

Gate Lane

Wren Crescent
GRIMSBY
Riverhead Exchange (Stand A)

Who can use this service:

09:30
09:44
09:54
09:57
10:06
10:10
10:22
10:31

10:34
10:40

10:52

Concessionary Pass Holders (&/

///branded.pronouns.sulk
///withdraws.included.hires
///deploying.dusts.lately

/[ [harmless.nobody.generated
///instincts.plans.lamplight
///averages.intruding.songbird
///buck.notebook.shrugging
///basic.dating.nods

///faultwatch.under
///facts.edits.rubble

///book.calm.retain

LCC School Transport Pass Holders = 3§

— graysc% ‘

AFTERNOON

ROUTE

GRIMSBY
Riverhead Exchange (Stand G)
SCARTHO

Wren Crescent
Gate Lane
WALTHAM

The Kings Head
EAST RAVENDALE
Crossways
SWINHOPE
Swinhope Road
BROOKENBY
Cumberland Terrace
BINBROOK

Bus Shelter
KIRMOND LE MIRE
Telephone Box
LUDFORD

Playing Field Lane
MARKET RASEN
Market Place

Thank you for your cooperation.

13:30

13:47
13:52

13:57

14:04

1417

14:21

14:25

14:31

14:39

14:50

Grayscroft Bus Pass Holders )(

We advise passengers to be at the appropriate stop 5 minutes before the above collection time; the bus cannot wait for latecomers.
Please give a clear hand signal for the vehicle to stop and have your pass or payment ready when you board the vehicle.

150 Victoria Road, Mablethorpe, LN12 2AF @ 01507 473 236 G www.grayscroft.co.uk info@grcyscroft.oo.uk@

///fame.booststrict

///planetempty.plot
///studio.cloth.grants

///huntjazzlatter
///commutes.kickers.lodge
///polarmoth.copying
///fuzz.smudges.suffice
///harmiess.nobody.generated
///offstage.companies.stung
///proudestbackfire.regress

///postings.crew.mats
Cash-paying Customers ( &/

Celebrating

100 vears

at your service




