SERVICE 25

Market Rasen - Grimsby



THIS SERVICE ONLY OPERATES ON TUESDAYS & FRIDAYS

MORNING			AFTERNOON		
ROUTE	TIME	/// what3words	ROUTE	TIME	/// what3words
MARKET RASEN			GRIMSBY		
Market Place	09:30	///branded.pronouns.sulk	Riverhead Exchange (Stand G)	13:30	///fame.boost.strict
LUDFORD			SCARTHO		
Playing Field Lane	09:44	///withdraws.included.hires	Wren Crescent	13:47	///planet.empty.plot
KIRMOND LE MIRE			Gate Lane	13:52	///studio.cloth.grants
Telephone Box	09:54	///deploying.dusts.lately	WALTHAM		
BINBROOK			The Kings Head	13:57	///hunt.jazz.latter
Bus Shelter	09:57	///harmless.nobody.generated	EAST RAVENDALE		
BROOKENBY			Crossways	14:04	///commutes.kickers.lodge
Cumberland Terrace	10:06	///instincts.plans.lamplight	SWINHOPE		
SWINHOPE			Swinhope Road	14:17	///polar.moth.copying
Swinhope Road	10:10	///averages.intruding.songbird	BROOKENBY		
EAST RAVENDALE			Cumberland Terrace	14:21	///fuzz.smudges.suffice
Crossways	10:22	///buck.notebook.shrugging	BINBROOK		
WALTHAM			Bus Shelter	14:25	///harmless.nobody.generated
Church Lane	10:31	///basic.dating.nods	KIRMOND LE MIRE		
SCARTHO			Telephone Box	14:31	///offstage.companies.stung
Gate Lane	10:34	///fault.watch.under	LUDFORD		
Wren Crescent	10:40	///facts.edits.rubble	Playing Field Lane	14:39	///proudest.backfire.regress
GRIMSBY			MARKET RASEN		_
Riverhead Exchange (Stand A)	10:52	///book.calm.retain	Market Place	14:50	///postings.crew.mats

We advise passengers to be at the appropriate stop 5 minutes before the above collection time; the bus cannot wait for latecomers. Please give a clear hand signal for the vehicle to stop and have your pass or payment ready when you board the vehicle. Thank you for your cooperation.

LCC School Transport Pass Holders



Cash-paying Customers











Grayscroft Bus Pass Holders

Who can use this service: Concessionary Pass Holders